CLIENT
PROJECT
NOTES
•	 Compatible with all Valriya fixtures
•	 Single pole or 3-way wiring installation
•	 Rated for both 120VAC (6A) and 277VAC (3A)
•	 UL Listed
FEATURES DIMENSIONS
The LVDS Series is a low voltage dimmer switch for
use with compatible 0-10V LED and CFL drivers and
ballasts.
WARRANTY 2 Years
MOUNTING Recessed (Wallbox)
MATERIAL Thermoplastic
OPERATING TEMPERATURE 32°F to 104°F
LOCATION Indoor Use Only
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: VA-LVDS-WH
VA-LVDS
COLOR
[WH] White
2.7”
4.
1”
1.7”2.1”
COVERPLATE
WH
++
--
WITHOUT COVERPLATE
4.
5”
DIMMING RANGE ADJUSTMENT
MAXIMUM LIGHT
LEVEL (HIGH
END) KNOB
MAXIMUM LIGHT LEVEL
(LOW END) KNOB
TURN UP
BRIGHTER
TURN DOWN
LESS BRIGHT
valriya.com  l  1-833-VALRIYA (825-7492)  l  orders@valriya.com  l  REVISED: DECEMBER 2025
LVDS SERIES
LOW VOLTAGE DIMMER SWITCH
WIRING DIAGRAMS
DIMMING ONLY WIRING DIMMING ONLY WALLBOX WIRING
ON/OFF CONTROL W/ POWERPACK ON/OFF CONTROL WALLBOX WIRING
GRAY (-)
GRAY (-)
PURPLE (+)
PURPLE (+)
RED
RED
RED
RED
BLACK
BLACK
RED
RED
RED
NEUTRAL
3-WAY WIRINGSINGLE POLE WIRING
RED
RED
RED
BLACK
GREEN
BLUE
GREY
GREY
PURPLE
PURPLE
RED
RED
GREEN
GREEN
GREYGREY
BLACK
PURPLE
PURPLE
valriya.com  l  1-833-VALRIYA (825-7492)  l  orders@valriya.com  l  REVISED: DECEMBER 2025
P R E M I U M  C O M M E R C I A L L E D  L I G H T I N G
LVDS SERIES
LOW VOLTAGE DIMMER SWITCH
BLACK
BLACK
NEUTRAL
NEUTRAL
GRAY (-)
PURPLE (+)
REDBLACK
NEUTRAL
NEUTRAL
HOT
HOT
GRAY (-)
PURPLE (+)
RED
RED BLACK
NEUTRAL
NEUTRAL
HOT
HOT
HOT
HOT